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FY2018 Sheriff's Office
Budget vs Actual

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget YTD 19,346,706

Actual YTD 18,772,151
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Budget YTD 19,346,706

Actual YTD 18,772,151
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5001-Sheriff 5030-Jail 5040-Court Srty 5050-Detention 5060-Fusion 5070-Holding 5090-Corrections 5110-Child Ab

Budget YTD 7,244,759 8,619,728 281,159 1,432,878 282,526 1,281,718 106,231 97,706

Actual YTD 6,658,604 8,651,841 264,306 1,452,107 264,458 1,264,492 117,376 98,967
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Budget YTD 19,346,706

Actual YTD 18,772,151
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Open Positions Budget Actual

Positions represented below:
Transfer Officers
Deputy Sheriff and Recruits
Detention Officers

Budget YTD 19,346,706

Actual YTD 18,772,151
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FY2018 Sheriff's Office
With Jail Population

Jail Population Budget Actual

Budget YTD 19,346,706

Actual YTD 18,772,151
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FY15 Budget FY15 Actual FY16 Budget FY16 Actual FY17 Budget FY17 Actual Fy18 Budget
To-Date

Fy18 Actual
To-Date

24,611,744 24,041,600 24,802,162 24,675,697 
26,296,562 

24,945,407 

19,138,357 
18,029,795 

313,650 953,252 
313,650 

1,020,627 
318,650 

1,713,880 

208,348 742,356 

Sheriff's Office

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY15 24,925,394   24,994,852  0%

FY16 25,115,812   25,696,325  2%

FY17 26,615,212   26,659,287  0%

FY18 19,346,706   18,772,151  -3%
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982,488 
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690,903 
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-
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23,793 

-
9,621 

-

17,441 

Medical Examiner

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY15 728,451        750,495       3%

FY16 750,019        807,604       7%

FY17 982,488        963,765       -2%

FY18 690,903        669,374       -3%
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To-Date
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2,376,007 2,382,311 
2,475,211 2,525,632 2,508,575 2,463,641 

1,763,120 1,736,364 

-
17,295 -

21,711 

-
20,639 

- 10,338 

Facilities 

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY15 2,376,007     2,399,606    1%

FY16 2,475,211     2,547,343    3%

FY17 2,508,575     2,484,280    -1%

FY18 1,763,120     1,746,702    -1%
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481,962 
464,607 
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19,500 
27,970 

19,500 
35,817 

19,500 27,849 

12,750 14,494 

Animal Shelter/Control

Regular / Other Overtime

Budget Actual Pct%

FY15 501,462        492,577       -2%

FY16 517,137        534,194       3%

FY17 515,716        514,135       0%

FY18 386,864        376,339       -3%
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